KLASSIK OHNE KRISE  Gottliche Gregorianik

CcD1
Regem cui omnia vivunt: Invitatorium
Introitus: Adorate Deum
Kyrie eleison: Levavi oculos meos
Offertoria: De Profundis
Offertoria: Domine, convertere
Mass for the Holy Lance and the Nails
Hymnus: Crux fidelis
Ecce nomen Domini: Ave, Maria
Subvenite (Responsorium prolixum)
. Requiem aeternam (Introitus) - Kyrie
. Offertoria: lubilate Deo universa terra
. Mass for Saint Monica: Offertorium
. Tractus: Domine, audivi
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6:27
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3:29
2:22
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4:28
5:37
2:55
3:52
7:49
1:14
7:55

Spielzeit: 70:00

(H17]
1. Kyrie eleison 1:36
2. Kyrie eleison: Si quis sermonem 1:29
3. Epistula (I. Thess. 4, 13- 18) 2:58
4. Introitus: Dominus illuminatio mea 5:48
5. Introitus: Laetetur cor 4:08
6. Kyrie eleison: Dixit Raphael angelus 3:53
7. Prex eucharistica 6:37
8. Ritus communionis 5:16
9. Verbum salutis: Populus Sion 313
10. Mass for Saint Lawrence: Introitus 1:48
11. Evangelium Passionis et mortis Domini 34:17

Spielzeit: 71:00

Weitere Informationen im Beiheft. Al rights in this sound recording, artwork and texts are reserved.
Unauthorised lending, public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact disc is prohibited.
® & © 2014 Naxos Deutschland GmbH - Made in Germany - www.naxos.de - Www.naxos.com

Gesamtspielzeit: 2:21:00






