

KLASSIK OHNE KRISE *Göttliche Gregorianik*

CD 1

1. Regem cui omnia vivunt: Invitatorium	6:27
2. Introitus: Adorate Deum	4:06
3. Kyrie eleison: Levavi oculos meos	6:35
4. Offertoria: De Profundis	3:29
5. Offertoria: Domine, convertere	2:22
6. Mass for the Holy Lance and the Nails	12:39
7. Hymnus: Crux fidelis	4:28
8. Ecce nomen Domini: Ave, Maria	5:37
9. Subvenite (Responsorium prolixum)	2:55
10. Requiem aeternam (Introitus) - Kyrie	3:52
11. Offertoria: Iubilare Deo universa terra	7:49
12. Mass for Saint Monica: Offertorium	1:14
13. Tractus: Domine, audivi	7:55

CD2

1. Kyrie eleison	1:36
2. Kyrie eleison: Si quis sermonem	1:29
3. Epistula (I. Thess. 4, 13- 18)	2:58
4. Introitus: Dominus illuminatio mea	5:48
5. Introitus: Laetetur cor	4:08
6. Kyrie eleison: Dixit Raphael angelus	3:53
7. Prex eucharistica	6:37
8. Ritus communionis	5:16
9. Verbum salutis: Populus Sion	3:13
10. Mass for Saint Lawrence: Introitus	1:48
11. Evangelium Passionis et mortis Domini	34:17

Spielzeit: **71:00**

Spielzeit: **70:00**

Weitere Informationen im Beiheft. All rights in this sound recording, artwork and texts are reserved.
Unauthorised lending, public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact disc is prohibited.
© & © 2014 Naxos Deutschland GmbH · Made in Germany · www.naxos.de · www.naxos.com

Gesamtspielzeit: **2:21:00**

